
ZSZYWACZ METALOWY

ZSZYWKI KOD 
PROLINE

KOD
MEGA L (mm)

55206 6
55208 8
55210 10
55212 12

55306
55308
55310
55312
55314 55214 14

3/530
A/53

0,75mm

L

0,52mm

55806
55808
55810
55812
55814

CECHY PRODUKTU
Regulacja siły wbijania zszywki.

NARZĘDZIA RĘCZNE DO 
ŁĄCZENIA

KOD WYSOKOŚĆ
 [MM]

55024 4 - 14 x 20/40

+ _

POWER 
REGULATOR


